
Petite Ile  le 20 avril 2008

Inter Clubs Be/Mi/Ca Réunion

Be F

Place Equipe Points Nb épr.

1 B Athletic Club De Saint-paul  11 208pts

2 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis  10 177pts

3 F Ab Saint-paul  8 175pts

4 D Ac Saint Joseph  10 133pts

5 A Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis  5 48pts

mercredi 23 avril 2008  7h11



Petite Ile  le 20 avril 2008

Inter Clubs Be/Mi/Ca Réunion

Be G

Place Equipe Points Nb épr.

1 D Ab Saint-paul  5 218pts

2 A Us Pointe-des-galets  8 205pts

3 B Ac Saint Joseph  11 170pts

4 C Athletic Club De Saint-paul  11 130pts
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Petite Ile  le 20 avril 2008

Inter Clubs Be/Mi/Ca Réunion

Mi F

Place Equipe Points Nb épr.

1 A Us Pointe-des-galets  10 243pts

2 I Ab Saint-paul  1  11 219pts

3 G Athletic Club De Saint-paul  1  16 213pts

4 C Ca Plaine Des Cafres  10 204pts

5 B Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis  10 187pts

6 H Athletic Club De Saint-paul  2  12 174pts

7 J Ab Saint-paul  2  10 152pts

8 K Ac  St-andre  6 137pts

9 D Ac Saint Joseph  12 121pts

10 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis  9 112pts

11 F Co Stade Petite Ile  4 62pts
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Petite Ile  le 20 avril 2008

Inter Clubs Be/Mi/Ca Réunion

Mi M

Place Equipe Points Nb épr.

1 A Us Pointe-des-galets  10 257pts

2 B Ab Saint-paul  9 256pts

3 C Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis  7 188pts

4 D Co Stade Petite Ile  6 92pts

5 E Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes  6 91pts

6 F Ac  St-andre  6 77pts
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Petite Ile  le 20 avril 2008

Inter Clubs Be/Mi/Ca Réunion

Ca F

Place Equipe Points Nb épr.

1 A Racing Club De Saint Denis  12 224pts

2 C Ab Saint-paul  8 179pts

3 B Ac Saint-benoit  10 109pts

4 D Ac  St-andre  4 75pts
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Petite Ile  le 20 avril 2008

Inter Clubs Be/Mi/Ca Réunion

Ca M

Place Equipe Points Nb épr.

1 B Racing Club De Saint Denis  13 251pts

2 A Us Pointe-des-galets  9 183pts

3 F Club D'athletisme De Saint-lou  8 169pts

4 G Ab Saint-paul  10 153pts

5 D Ac Saint-benoit  9 150pts

6 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis  11 131pts

7 H Ac  St-andre  3 55pts

8 C Ca De La Plaine Des Palmistes  3 36pts
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NbreSemiRemorqueAn5_Q

Petite Ile (974003)  le 20 avril 2008

Inter Clubs Be/Mi/Ca Réunion

027873

LRA

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 60m / BEF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

Pts

1 REUAthletic Club De Saint-paul

(1- BOUTCHAMA Sonia BE/95 F, 2- JARD Valerie BE/95 F, 3- THIAW TOC Noemi BE/96 F, 4- DESIRE Justine BE/96 F)

974 34''74 23

2 REUAb Saint-paul

(1- CHEFSON Coline BE/95 F, 2- GUY Marianne BE/95 F, 3- LAURET Flora BE/95 F, 4- THOMAS Maeva BE/95 F)

974 35''64 20

3 REUAdi Sportive Saint Louis

(1- ETOUARIA Zakia BE/96 F, 2- BONNE Olivia BE/95 F, 3- PAIDAMAN Imelda Marie  BE/95 F, 4- FRANCOISE Adelaide BE/96 F)

974 37''55 16

4 REUAc Saint Joseph

(1- TURPIN Esther BE/96 F, 2- GALTIER Annaelle Aline BE/95 F, 3- VIENNE Gwendoline BE/96 F, 4- PAYET Laure BE/95 F)

974 40''16 5

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 60m / BE Mixte (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

Pts

1 REUCa Plaine Des Cafres

(1- BEGUE Adeline BE/96 F, 2- DE CEITA Alex BE/96 M, 3- SALIHI Karim BE/96 M)

974 35''63 20

2 REUAc Saint-benoit

(1- ALEF Wendy BE/95 F, 2- RAMACAOUNDIN Prisca BE/96 F, 3- GOSSARD Annaelle BE/96 F, 4- COLLET Judickael BE/96 M)

974 39''93 11

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 60m / BEM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

Pts

1 REUUs Pointe-des-galets

(1- LEBON Moise BE/96 M, 2- SELLY Helfman Jean Hu BE/95 M, 3- LEROI MAHAMOUDOU Anrif BE/95 M, 4- BAPTISTE Yannick Migue BE/95 M)

974 34''20 19

2 REUAc Saint Joseph

(1- BOULIN Alexandre BE/96 M, 2- RADET Kevin BE/95 M, 3- PAYET Luidgi BE/96 M, 4- GUEZELLOT Johan Ignace BE/95 M)

974 35''81 15

3 REUAthletic Club De Saint-paul

(1- AMOILEOLE Junior BE/95 M, 2- MALBROUKOU Geoffroy BE/96 M, 3- GADO Travis Jean Lud BE/95 M, 4- PASCUAL Clement BE/96 M)

974 36''20 14

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 100m / CAF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

Pts

1 REUAb Saint-paul

(1- PADRE Emmanuelle CA/91 F, 2- GRANGEON Morgan CA/91 F, 3- ADOLPHE Stephanie CA/92 F, 4- COMBACAL Oceane CA/91 F)

974 54''45 22

2 REURacing Club De Saint Denis

(1- HITIE Elsa MI/94 F, 2- GRAVINA Nelly CA/91 F, 3- GRAVINA Florina CA/92 F, 4- TOLSY Melina CA/91 F)

974 56''57 19

REUAc Saint-benoit

(1- VU-VAN-QUIET Emeline F CA/92 F, 2- VU-VAN-QUIET Marie Luc MI/93 F, 3- CALTRET Emerence CA/91 F, 4- ATCHAMA Emilie CA/92 F)

974 AB 1

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 100m / CAM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

Pts

1 REURacing Club De Saint Denis

(1- LARTIN Laurent CA/92 M, 2- RIVIERE Thomas CA/91 M, 3- ANGO Xavier CA/92 M, 4- BEAUVAL Jeremy Gilbert CA/91 M)

974 45''11 30

2 REUAb Saint-paul

(1- BEONEL Jean Willy CA/91 M, 2- DALLEAU Kevin CA/91 M, 3- MAROUVIN Jerome CA/92 M, 4- INFANTE Kevin CA/91 M)

974 48''51 21

3 REUAc Saint-benoit

(1- FANOVANA Mathias CA/92 M, 2- PREVOST Sebastien CA/91 M, 3- ROBERT Manuel CA/91 M, 4- GUICHARD Jordan CA/92 M)

974 48''65 21

4 REUClub D'athletisme De Saint-lou

(1- REFUS Olivier MI/93 M, 2- DIJOUX Guillaume CA/91 M, 3- DIJOUX Jason MI/93 M, 4- VELLE Paolo CA/91 M)

974 50''92 16

5 REUAdi Sportive Saint Louis

(1- BADIROU Bastoine CA/91 M, 2- MARVILLIERS Joe CA/91 M, 3- ETANG SALE Fernand MI/93 M, 4- SINACOINDE Ericson Joe CA/91 M)

974 51''73 14

REUUs Pointe-des-galets

(1- MOANESA Fabrice CA/92 M, 2- NOLF Julien CA/92 M, 3- ROVAN Nathian CA/92 M, 4- STANISLAS Romain CA/92 M)

974 AB 1
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NbreSemiRemorqueAn5_Q

Petite Ile (974003)  le 20 avril 2008

Inter Clubs Be/Mi/Ca Réunion

027873

LRA

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 60m / MIF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

Pts

1 REUAthletic Club De Saint-paul  1

(1- DASSY Hanna MI/93 F, 2- CUVELIER Alice MI/93 F, 3- AURELIE Chloe MI/94 F, 4- DELELA Chloe MI/93 F)

974 31''76 28

2 REUUs Pointe-des-galets

(1- ROBERT Maeva MI/94 F, 2- ALI Fazilla MI/93 F, 3- DARENCOURT Samyra MI/93 F, 4- HUMBLOT Bernadette MI/93 F)

974 32''11 26

3 REUAb Saint-paul  1

(1- COISSER Francoise MI/93 F, 2- LUCIEN Christelle MI/93 F, 3- BOUET Mallory MI/94 F, 4- JUSTINE Marie-francois MI/93 F)

974 32''96 24

4 REUAc Entente Nord Saint Denis

(1- MICHEL Elise MI/93 F, 2- PAYET Marine MI/94 F, 3- DOBI Sarah MI/94 F, 4- BOGO Julie MI/93 F)

974 34''59 19

5 REUAc  St-andre

(1- NEFF Iris MI/94 F, 2- CLORATE Pamela MI/94 F, 3- RAVILY Coline MI/93 F, 4- RAVELOJAONA Stephane MI/94 F)

974 37''22 12

6 REUAc Saint Joseph

(1- BASSO Nadege MI/94 F, 2- DIJOUX Emmanuelle MI/94 F, 3- BONNOMET Cecile Marie  MI/94 F, 4- GOMAR Marie Amanda MI/93 F)

974 40''35 6

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 60m / MIF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 2

Pts

1 REUAthletic Club De Saint-paul  2

(1- DELELA Mathilde MI/94 F, 2- ABOUKIR Clarelle MI/93 F, 3- FRUTEAU-OROSMANN Ornel MI/94 F, 4- MARIE MARTHE Amandine MI/94 F)

974 34''05 20

2 REUCa Plaine Des Cafres

(1- BENARD Claire MI/94 F, 2- MICARELLI Amel MI/94 F, 3- SIMJEE Valerie MI/94 F, 4- ALBRECHT Audrey MI/93 F)

974 34''13 20

3 REUAb Saint-paul  2

(1- LAURET Joanna MI/93 F, 2- NIRLO Betty MI/94 F, 3- PADRE Emeline MI/94 F, 4- LOGORAS Floriane MI/94 F)

974 41''66 4

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 60m / MI Mixte (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

Pts

1 REURacing Club De Saint Denis

(1- HIS Enzo MI/93 M, 2- GRAVINA Alexandra MI/93 F, 3- HUBERT Robin MI/93 M, 4- PARIS Romain MI/93 M)

974 31''70 28

2 REUAc Saint-benoit

(1- TSIRAMBERY Ulrich Jean MI/93 M, 2- AFA Wilson Jean Ala MI/93 M, 3- BOYER Nick MI/93 M, 4- HOARAU Mathilde MI/94 F)

974 33''93 21

Pl. Equipe Relais Lig.Dpt Perf.

4 X 60m / MIM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

Pts

1 REUUs Pointe-des-galets

(1- LAURET Mike Jean Pierr MI/93 M, 2- VIALO Logan MI/94 M, 3- M'NEMONIDE Uldrich MI/93 M, 4- BARBE Nicolas MI/93 M)

974 29''24 28

2 REUAb Saint-paul

(1- VALIN Thony MI/94 M, 2- LAURET Bruno MI/93 M, 3- URBATRO Jean Patrick MI/94 M, 4- LAURET Kevin MI/93 M)

974 29''62 26

3 REUCa De La Plaine Des Palmistes

(1- THOMAS Jonas MI/94 M, 2- BEGUE Florent MI/94 M, 3- LACOUDRAY David MI/94 M, 4- ROBERT Eymerick MI/94 M)

974 35''15 9
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Petite Ile (974003)  le 20 avril 2008

Inter Clubs Be/Mi/Ca Réunion

027873

LRA

50m / BEF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 12h 05       Vent : -2.4

1 JARD Valerie 160706 BEF /95 B Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 7''55 D3 27

2 LAURET Flora 1057207 BEF /95 F Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 7''95 D3 23

3 ETOUARIA Zakia 1034647 BEF /96 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 7''95 D3 23

4 PAYET Laure 1138065 BEF /95 D Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 10''47 2

BELLET Deborah 1162311 BEF /96 A Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU NP

LEROUX Arianne 1173052 BEF /95 A Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU NP

50m / BEF (20/04/2008)    Finale directe 2       Vent : -1.5

1 GUY Marianne 1176403 BEF /95 F Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 8''1 19

2 BONNE Olivia 1106318 BEF /95 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 8''4 16

3 CHEFSON Coline 1121191 BEF /95 F Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 8''6 15

HC MAHAVANDE Marine 1184844 BEF /96 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 9''2 10

50m / BEF Mixte (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -2.4

1 BEGUE Adeline 638497 BEF /96 A Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 8''18 21

2 RAMACAOUNDIN Prisca 1038467 BEF /96 D Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 9''29 11

50m / BEF Mixte (20/04/2008)    Finale directe 2       Vent : -1.5

1 VAITILINGOM Ophelie Marie 655714 BEF /95 E Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 7''5 D3 25

2 SAUNIER Melinda 805972 BEF /95 F Ac  St-andre 974 REU 8''8 13

1 000m / BEF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 10

1 TURPIN Esther 131398 BEF /96 D Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 3'31''62 D3 28

2 PAIDAMAN Imelda Marie El 1048417 BEF /95 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 3'43''68 D3 24

3 DESIRE Justine 1026994 BEF /96 B Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 3'46''22 D3 23

4 FRANCOISE Adelaide 1181407 BEF /96 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 3'47''69 D3 22

5 THOMAS Maeva 1113480 BEF /95 F Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 4'10''93 16

1 ALEF Wendy 193786 BEF /95 D Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 3'38''47 D3 25

2 MUSSARD Gwendoline 1184849 BEF /95 F Ac  St-andre 974 REU 4'03''63 18

50m Haies (65) / BEF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 10h 55       Vent : +1.8

1 LAURET Flora 1057207 BEF /95 F Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 9''55 D3 23

2 SQUARZONI Claire 193882 BEF /95 A Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 10''65 D3 14

3 PASCUAL Amelie 1131869 BEF /95 B Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 11''44 8

50m Haies (65) / BEF (20/04/2008)    Finale directe 2       Vent : +1.9

1 FRANCOISE Adelaide 1181407 BEF /96 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 10''75 D3 13

2 VIENNE Gwendoline 187392 BEF /96 D Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 11''39 9

3 RAMASSAMY Graziella  Cami 1051363 BEF /95 A Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 12''25 3

50m Haies (65) / BEF Mixte (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1.9

1 FONTAINE Marie-lysa 131720 BEF /96 C Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 9''91 D3 20

2 SAUNIER Merlene 805973 BEF /96 F Ac  St-andre 974 REU 10''60 D3 14

3 MUSSARD Gwendoline 1184849 BEF /95 F Ac  St-andre 974 REU 11''38 9

Hauteur / BEF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 10

1 THIAW TOC Noemi 1131754 BEF /96 B Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 1m22 D3 20

2 FRANCOISE Adelaide 1181407 BEF /96 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 1m10 14

2 VIENNE Gwendoline 187392 BEF /96 D Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 1m10 14

2 GUY Marianne 1176403 BEF /95 F Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 1m10 14

5 SQUARZONI Claire 193882 BEF /95 A Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 1m00 9

1 FONTAINE Marie-lysa 131720 BEF /96 C Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 1m30 D3 24

2 SAUNIER Merlene 805973 BEF /96 F Ac  St-andre 974 REU 1m28 D3 23

3 ALEF Wendy 193786 BEF /95 D Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 1m22 D3 20

MUSSARD Gwendoline 1184849 BEF /95 F Ac  St-andre 974 REU NC 1
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Petite Ile (974003)  le 20 avril 2008

Inter Clubs Be/Mi/Ca Réunion

027873

LRA

Longueur / BEF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 10

1 JARD Valerie 160706 BEF /95 B Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 4m55 (NC) D3 28

2 TURPIN Esther 131398 BEF /96 D Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 4m20 (NC) D3 24

3 BONNE Olivia 1106318 BEF /95 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 3m85 (NC) D3 20

4 ETOUARIA Zakia 1034647 BEF /96 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 3m78 (NC) D3 19

5 CHEFSON Coline 1121191 BEF /95 F Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 3m60 (NC) 17

6 RAMASSAMY Graziella  Cami 1051363 BEF /95 A Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 2m79 (NC) 6

HC PAIDAMAN Imelda Marie El 1048417 BEF /95 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 3m26 (NC) 12

1 BEGUE Adeline 638497 BEF /96 A Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 3m51 (NC) 15

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 10h 00

1 BOUTCHAMA Sonia 216337 BEF /95 B Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 7m12 D3 17

2 CHEFSON Coline 1121191 BEF /95 F Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 6m42 14

3 MAHAVANDE Marine 1184844 BEF /96 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 5m45 10

1 SAUNIER Melinda 805972 BEF /95 F Ac  St-andre 974 REU 8m56 D3 23

2 GOSSARD Annaelle 1167303 BEF /96 D Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 6m38 14

Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 40

1 LAURET Flora 1057207 BEF /95 F Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 15m05 14

2 SQUARZONI Claire 193882 BEF /95 A Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 14m41 13

3 DESIRE Justine 1026994 BEF /96 B Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 14m39 12

4 VIENNE Gwendoline 187392 BEF /96 D Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 13m65 11

6 RAMASSAMY Graziella  Cami 1051363 BEF /95 A Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 8m05 3

HC ETOUARIA Zakia 1034647 BEF /96 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 9m89 5

1 SAUNIER Melinda 805972 BEF /95 F Ac  St-andre 974 REU 17m87 D3 18

Marteau (2 Kg) / BEF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 10h 00

1 PAYET Laure 1138065 BEF /95 D Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 17m50 13

HC BONNE Olivia 1106318 BEF /95 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 8m30 1

TABERE Marie-melody 123959 BEF /96 B Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU NC 1

HC RAMACAOUNDIN Prisca 1038467 BEF /96 D Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 8m23 1

Javelot (400 G) / BEF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 10h 00

1 TABERE Marie-melody 123959 BEF /96 B Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 22m58 D3 24

2 TURPIN Esther 131398 BEF /96 D Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 20m70 D3 22

HC PAIDAMAN Imelda Marie El 1048417 BEF /95 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 9m84 6

HC PAYET Laure 1138065 BEF /95 D Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 7m44 3

1 SAUNIER Merlene 805973 BEF /96 F Ac  St-andre 974 REU 17m30 D3 17

2 ALEF Wendy 193786 BEF /95 D Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 14m44 13

HC FONTAINE Marie-lysa 131720 BEF /96 C Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 11m48 8

2 000m  Marche / BEF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 10

1 BOUTCHAMA Sonia 216337 BEF /95 B Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 12'49''90 D3 26

2 VIENNE Gwendoline 187392 BEF /96 D Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 16'40''74 5

1 GOSSARD Annaelle 1167303 BEF /96 D Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 15'15''70 12

50m / BEM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 55       Vent : -3.3

1 PUYLAURENT Samuel 1182551 BEM /95 D Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 7''2 D3 24

2 GUEZELLOT Johan Ignace 1117848 BEM /95 B Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 7''5 D3 20

3 BAPTISTE Yannick Miguel 641645 BEM /95 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 7''9 16

4 PASCUAL Clement 1000736 BEM /96 C Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 8''1 14

HC PAYET Luidgi 1181163 BEM /96 B Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 8''6 10

HC BOULIN Alexandre 1183474 BEM /96 B Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 8''7 9

50m / BEM (20/04/2008)    Finale directe 2       Vent : -2.8

1 SLITI Essid 1184146 BEM /96 D Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 7''77 20

HC CHEFSON Malo 1110755 BEM /96 D Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 8''95 9

50m / BEM Mixte (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 55       Vent : -2.8

1 DE CEITA Alex 1008427 BEM /96 A Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 7''60 D3 22

2 ROBERT Tony 396580 BEM /95 B Ca De La Plaine Des Palmiste 974 REU 8''30 15

3 ULLERN Mathias 1184884 BEM /96 A Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 8''60 12

4 COLLET Judickael 1153388 BEM /96 D Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 9''75 5

HOAREAU Gregory 1095299 BEM /95 B Ca De La Plaine Des Palmiste 974 REU NP

mercredi 23 avril 2008  7h092 / 12



Petite Ile (974003)  le 20 avril 2008

Inter Clubs Be/Mi/Ca Réunion

027873

LRA

1 000m / BEM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 20

1 LEMERCIER Emeric 193673 BEM /95 D Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 2'49''29 D3 40

2 SELLY Helfman Jean Hu 1182927 BEM /95 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 3'23''49 D3 25

3 CHEFSON Malo 1110755 BEM /96 D Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 3'25''68 D3 25

4 RADET Kevin 602517 BEM /95 B Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 3'30''94 D3 23

5 KASSIMOU Anbdou Rrhamani 1175417 BEM /95 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 3'32''19 D3 22

6 HASSANY MOHAMED Abdou Rodr 1175426 BEM /96 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 3'35''29 21

7 LAURET Cedric 1131865 BEM /96 C Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 5'35''57 3

1 ETHEVE Loic 1184781 BEM /95 C Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 3'38''65 20

2 PAYET Samuel 192528 BEM /95 C Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 3'40''31 20

3 COPAYER Jean Daniel 626478 BEM /96 B Ca De La Plaine Des Palmiste 974 REU 3'44''88 18

50m Haies (65) / BEM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 10h 40       Vent : +1.6

1 PUYLAURENT Samuel 1182551 BEM /95 D Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 8''76 D3 26

2 LEBON Moise 647435 BEM /96 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 9''16 D3 22

3 MALBROUKOU Geoffroy 160669 BEM /96 C Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 9''27 D3 21

4 LEROI MAHAMOUDOU Anrifou 1182929 BEM /95 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 9''46 D3 19

5 BOULIN Florent 1117846 BEM /96 B Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 10''13 D3 14

1 SALIHI Karim 1181822 BEM /96 A Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 10''03 D3 14

Hauteur / BEM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 10h 00

1 SELLY Helfman Jean Hu 1182927 BEM /95 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 1m34 D3 21

2 RADET Kevin 602517 BEM /95 B Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 1m25 16

3 AMOILEOLE Junior 1182489 BEM /95 C Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 1m15 11

HC HASSANY MOHAMED Abdou Rodr 1175426 BEM /96 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 1m10 9

1 ULLERN Mathias 1184884 BEM /96 A Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 1m31 D3 19

Longueur / BEM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 10h 00

1 LEMERCIER Emeric 193673 BEM /95 D Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 4m97 (NC) D3 29

2 LEBON Moise 647435 BEM /96 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 4m40 (NC) D3 22

3 BOULIN Florent 1117846 BEM /96 B Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 4m28 (NC) D3 20

4 MALBROUKOU Geoffroy 160669 BEM /96 C Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 4m24 (NC) D3 20

5 GUEZELLOT Johan Ignace 1117848 BEM /95 B Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 3m91 (NC) 15

6 SLITI Essid 1184146 BEM /96 D Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 3m75 (NC) 13

HC BAPTISTE Yannick Miguel 641645 BEM /95 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 3m72 (NC) 13

HC SELLY Helfman Jean Hu 1182927 BEM /95 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 3m61 (NC) 12

HC CHEFSON Malo 1110755 BEM /96 D Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 3m58 (NC) 11

1 PAYET Samuel 192528 BEM /95 C Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 3m63 (NC) 12

HC GIGAN Antoine 131740 BEM /96 C Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 3m12 (NC) 7

HC ETHEVE Loic 1184781 BEM /95 C Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 2m90 (NC) 6

DE CEITA Alex 1008427 BEM /96 A Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU NC (NC) 1

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 10

1 LEMERCIER Emeric 193673 BEM /95 D Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 9m46 D3 23

2 PUYLAURENT Samuel 1182551 BEM /95 D Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 8m54 D3 18

3 BAPTISTE Yannick Miguel 641645 BEM /95 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 8m52 D3 18

HC LEROI MAHAMOUDOU Anrifou 1182929 BEM /95 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 8m00 D3 17

HC KASSIMOU Anbdou Rrhamani 1175417 BEM /95 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 6m47 11

HC RADET Kevin 602517 BEM /95 B Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 6m47 11

HC LUCAS Nathan 806509 BEM /95 B Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 6m29 11

HC PASCUAL Clement 1000736 BEM /96 C Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 5m37 8

Disque (1.0 Kg) / BEM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 00

1 BOULIN Alexandre 1183474 BEM /96 B Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 18m21 18

2 GADO Travis Jean Lud 1183309 BEM /95 C Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 13m26 11

HC LUCAS Nathan 806509 BEM /95 B Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 11m70 9

1 SALIHI Karim 1181822 BEM /96 A Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 15m14 14

2 COLLET Judickael 1153388 BEM /96 D Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 12m22 10

HC GIGAN Antoine 131740 BEM /96 C Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 9m81 7
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Marteau (3 Kg) / BEM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 10

1 BOULIN Alexandre 1183474 BEM /96 B Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 21m85 17

2 GADO Travis Jean Lud 1183309 BEM /95 C Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 19m71 15

HC PAYET Luidgi 1181163 BEM /96 B Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 10m14 6

Javelot (500 G) / BEM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 10

1 MALBROUKOU Geoffroy 160669 BEM /96 C Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 17m20 13

2 BOULIN Florent 1117846 BEM /96 B Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 16m30 12

HC LEROI MAHAMOUDOU Anrifou 1182929 BEM /95 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 22m75 18

HC LEBON Moise 647435 BEM /96 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 19m62 15

HC PAYET Luidgi 1181163 BEM /96 B Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 16m64 12

HC GUEZELLOT Johan Ignace 1117848 BEM /95 B Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 15m96 11

HASSANY MOHAMED Abdou Rodr 1175426 BEM /96 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU NC 1

1 ULLERN Mathias 1184884 BEM /96 A Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 25m91 D3 22

2 PAYET Samuel 192528 BEM /95 C Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 22m59 18

3 COPAYER Jean Daniel 626478 BEM /96 B Ca De La Plaine Des Palmiste 974 REU 18m98 14

4 ETHEVE Loic 1184781 BEM /95 C Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 16m05 12

2 000m  Marche / BEM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 20

1 GADO Travis Jean Lud 1183309 BEM /95 C Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 15'14''87 8

HC LUCAS Nathan 806509 BEM /95 B Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 15'18''12 8

1 GIGAN Antoine 131740 BEM /96 C Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 14'02''08 13

100m / CAF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.6

1 GRANGEON Morgan 338805 CAF /91 C Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 13''78 R3 22

2 PADRE Emmanuelle 1110932 CAF /91 C Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 14''44 D1 18

3 VU-VAN-QUIET Marie Lucie 1038418 MIF /93 B Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 15''31 17

4 DE CAMARET Aurore 1040631 CAF /91 D Ac  St-andre 974 REU 15''60 12

5 SAUNIER Morgane 1029175 CAF /92 D Ac  St-andre 974 REU 16''62 7

200m / CAF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 30       Vent : -0.8

1 GRAVINA Nelly 1056876 CAF /91 A Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 30''77 D1 18

300m / CAF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 45

1 TOLSY Melina 1180915 CAF /91 A Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 46''36 R2 25

800m / CAF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 45

1 COMBACAL Oceane 398282 CAF /91 C Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 2'28''33 R2 27

2 ATCHAMA Emilie 133453 CAF /92 B Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 3'21''46 1

1 500m / CAF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 00

1 CALTRET Emerence 705491 CAF /91 B Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 5'35''01 D1 19

2 JULIENNE Fagiela Marie C 1111798 CAF /92 C Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 6'17''59 11

3 000m / CAF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 BLAUT Garance 429407 CAF /91 D Ac  St-andre 974 REU 12'05''26 R3 18

100m Haies (76) / CAF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 10h 20       Vent : +1.4

1 ADOLPHE Stephanie 709696 CAF /92 C Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 17''87 D1 13

2 GRAVINA Florina 1051058 CAF /92 A Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 17''94 D1 13

3 PADRE Emmanuelle 1110932 CAF /91 C Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 18''09 D1 12

200m Haies (76) / CAF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 20       Vent : -1.5

1 MOUTOUSSAMY Emeline Axelle 1170416 MIF /93 B Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 34''30 R3 25

Hauteur / CAF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 00

1 GRAVINA Florina 1051058 CAF /92 A Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 1m52 R2 27

2 VU-VAN-QUIET Emeline Flora 1038420 CAF /92 B Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 1m44 R3 23

1 MOUTOUSSAMY Emeline Axelle 1170416 MIF /93 B Cag Saint-pierre 974 REU 1m32 D2 21

Perche / CAF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 10

VU-VAN-QUIET Marie Lucie 1038418 MIF /93 B Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU NC 1

GRAVINA Nelly 1056876 CAF /91 A Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU NC 1
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Longueur / CAF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 00

1 GRAVINA Nelly 1056876 CAF /91 A Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 4m84 (NC) R3 24

2 GRANGEON Morgan 338805 CAF /91 C Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 4m37 (NC) D1 18

3 SERVEAUX Emilie 715804 CAF /92 D Ac  St-andre 974 REU 4m19 (NC) 16

4 ADOLPHE Stephanie 709696 CAF /92 C Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 4m05 (NC) 14

4 CALTRET Emerence 705491 CAF /91 B Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 4m05 (NC) 14

Triple Saut / CAF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 30

1 VU-VAN-QUIET Emeline Flora 1038420 CAF /92 B Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 10m05 (NC) R2 23

Poids (3 Kg) / CAF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 40

1 SERVANTES Severine 614783 CAF /91 A Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 11m94 R1 31

2 SAUNIER Morgane 1029175 CAF /92 D Ac  St-andre 974 REU 9m80 R3 22

3 RAMACAOUNDIN Anais 1038469 CAF /91 B Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 4m29 2

HC GRANGEON Morgan 338805 CAF /91 C Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 7m36 11

HC PADRE Emmanuelle 1110932 CAF /91 C Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 7m19 11

1 MERION Carine 602467 CAF /91 A Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 11m00 R2 28

HC BIGOT Anais 517978 CAF /91 A Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 9m80 R3 22

Disque (0.8 Kg) / CAF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 40

HC HITIE Elsa 131008 MIF /94 A Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 11m47 6

1 MERION Carine 602467 CAF /91 A Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 46m31 N3 39

2 NEBONNE Julie 438687 CAF /91 C Ca Cambuston-st-andre (reu 974 REU 21m53 14

Marteau (3 Kg) / CAF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 10h 00

1 SERVANTES Severine 614783 CAF /91 A Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 37m55 R3 29

1 BIGOT Anais 517978 CAF /91 A Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 51m93 N3 38

2 NEBONNE Julie 438687 CAF /91 C Ca Cambuston-st-andre (reu 974 REU 38m40 R3 29

Javelot (600 G) / CAF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 40

1 COMBACAL Oceane 398282 CAF /91 C Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 24m49 D1 22

2 TOLSY Melina 1180915 CAF /91 A Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 15m96 14

3 ATCHAMA Emilie 133453 CAF /92 B Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 12m61 10

2 000m  Marche/CAF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 HITIE Elsa 131008 MIF /94 A Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 12'21''08 D1 24

100m / CAM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 30       Vent : -1.3

1 LARTIN Laurent 1111525 CAM /92 B Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 11''40 R1 29

2 NOLF Julien 1059032 CAM /92 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 12''19 R3 21

3 STANISLAS Romain 1184811 CAM /92 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 12''22 R3 21

4 BEONEL Jean Willy 398652 CAM /91 G Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 13''07 14

5 DIJOUX Jason 1008350 MIM /93 F Club D'athletisme De Saint-l 974 REU 14''25 13

100m / CAM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 2      à 11h 35       Vent : -0.1

1 BAKARI Fatahou 1171816 CAM /91 H Ac  St-andre 974 REU 12''41 D1 19

2 REFUS Olivier 192964 MIM /93 F Club D'athletisme De Saint-l 974 REU 13''41 19

3 ETANG SALE Fernand 1184852 MIM /93 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 13''53 18

HC FRANCOISE Rudy 1181403 MIM /94 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 16''09 6

100m / CAM Mixte (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 30       Vent : -0.1

1 HAURICE Luidji 1184321 MIM /93 A Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 11''79 R2 33

HC PAYET Loic 1066555 CAM /91 A Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 12''65 D1 17

200m / CAM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 35       Vent : -0.8

1 ANGO Xavier 1151462 CAM /92 B Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 24''43 R3 25

2 MAROUVIN Jerome 1174188 CAM /92 G Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 25''25 D1 22

3 BADIROU Bastoine 1184895 CAM /91 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 26''81 17

300m / CAM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 40

1 HOARAU Christie Brice 1040306 CAM /91 G Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 38''23 R1 30

2 PREVOST Sebastien 1115153 CAM /91 D Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 38''62 R2 29

3 HEE KENG Thomas 1151423 CAM /91 B Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 38''78 R2 29
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800m / CAM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 45

1 SINACOINDE Ericson Joe 1116118 CAM /91 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 2'07''12 R2 26

2 BAKARI Fatahou 1171816 CAM /91 H Ac  St-andre 974 REU 2'12''54 R3 22

3 FANOVANA Mathias 1098545 CAM /92 D Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 2'15''18 D1 21

4 ROVAN Nathian 1109996 CAM /92 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 2'15''78 D1 20

5 INFANTE Kevin 1182154 CAM /91 G Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 2'16''35 D1 20

6 DIJOUX Guillaume 192961 CAM /91 F Club D'athletisme De Saint-l 974 REU 2'17''07 D1 20

7 MAILLOT Thomas 218317 CAM /92 C Ca De La Plaine Des Palmiste 974 REU 2'19''78 D1 18

HC RIVIERE Yann Emmanuel 192988 CAM /92 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 2'44''18 7

1 500m / CAM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 00

1 BEAUVAL Jeremy Gilbert 1146213 CAM /91 B Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 4'52''08 17

2 ROBERT Manuel 368878 CAM /91 D Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 5'01''23 14

3 MARVILLIERS Joe 130755 CAM /91 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 5'05''03 13

4 MAROUVIN Jerome 1174188 CAM /92 G Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 5'24''16 10

3 000m / CAM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 SINATA Jeremy 1045699 CAM /91 C Ca De La Plaine Des Palmiste 974 REU 11'52''19 9

110m Haies (91) / CAM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 10h 00       Vent : +1.8

1 RIVIERE Thomas 587899 CAM /91 B Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 14''79 N3 31

2 MOANESA Fabrice 1061650 CAM /92 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 16''72 R3 18

Hauteur / CAM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 40

1 LARTIN Laurent 1111525 CAM /92 B Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 1m74 R3 24

2 STANISLAS Romain 1184811 CAM /92 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 1m62 D1 18

3 REFUS Olivier 192964 MIM /93 F Club D'athletisme De Saint-l 974 REU 1m54 D2 22

4 ROBERT Manuel 368878 CAM /91 D Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 1m46 11

5 ETANG SALE Fernand 1184852 MIM /93 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 1m38 14

6 FRANCOISE Rudy 1181403 MIM /94 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 1m34 12

HC RIVIERE Yann Emmanuel 192988 CAM /92 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 1m42 10

GUICHARD Jordan 193698 CAM /92 D Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU NC 1

Perche / CAM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 10h 00

HC BEONEL Jean Willy 398652 CAM /91 G Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 2m20 9

RIVIERE Thomas 587899 CAM /91 B Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU NC 1

Longueur / CAM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 40

1 RIVIERE Thomas 587899 CAM /91 B Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 6m64 (NC) R1 33

2 FANOVANA Mathias 1098545 CAM /92 D Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 5m69 (NC) D1 21

3 VELLE Paolo 1123340 CAM /91 F Club D'athletisme De Saint-l 974 REU 5m26 (NC) 15

4 DALLEAU Kevin 1175832 CAM /91 G Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 4m86 (NC) 11

5 MARVILLIERS Joe 130755 CAM /91 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 4m52 (NC) 9

HC NOLF Julien 1059032 CAM /92 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 5m23 (NC) 15

HC DIJOUX Guillaume 192961 CAM /91 F Club D'athletisme De Saint-l 974 REU 4m95 (NC) 11

HC STANISLAS Romain 1184811 CAM /92 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 4m91 (NC) 11

HC DIJOUX Jason 1008350 MIM /93 F Club D'athletisme De Saint-l 974 REU 4m36 (NC) 12

1 HAURICE Luidji 1184321 MIM /93 A Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 5m56 (NC) D1 27

HC PAYET Loic 1066555 CAM /91 A Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 4m55 (NC) 9

Triple Saut / CAM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 40

1 DUCHEMANN Jeremy 213007 CAM /91 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 12m90 (NC) R2 27

2 MOANESA Fabrice 1061650 CAM /92 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 11m55 (NC) D1 18

Poids (5 Kg) / CAM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 00

1 NOLF Julien 1059032 CAM /92 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 11m21 D1 21

2 PREVOST Sebastien 1115153 CAM /91 D Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 9m89 17

3 DALLEAU Kevin 1175832 CAM /91 G Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 8m85 13

4 SINACOINDE Ericson Joe 1116118 CAM /91 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 6m78 8

HC ROVAN Nathian 1109996 CAM /92 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 9m93 17

HC ANGO Xavier 1151462 CAM /92 B Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 9m53 16
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Disque (1.5 Kg) / CAM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 00

1 BEAUVAL Jeremy Gilbert 1146213 CAM /91 B Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 27m59 17

2 BEONEL Jean Willy 398652 CAM /91 G Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 22m64 12

Marteau (5 Kg) / CAM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 10

HC SERVANTES Jason 1150389 CAM /92 B Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 21m66 10

HC MARVILLIERS Joe 130755 CAM /91 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 15m59 6

PREVOST Sebastien 1115153 CAM /91 D Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU NC 1

Javelot (700 G) / CAM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 00

1 DIJOUX Guillaume 192961 CAM /91 F Club D'athletisme De Saint-l 974 REU 38m76 21

2 MOANESA Fabrice 1061650 CAM /92 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 36m96 19

3 GUICHARD Jordan 193698 CAM /92 D Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 33m13 16

4 RIVIERE Thomas 587899 CAM /91 B Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 32m70 16

5 BAKARI Fatahou 1171816 CAM /91 H Ac  St-andre 974 REU 30m08 14

6 SINATA Jeremy 1045699 CAM /91 C Ca De La Plaine Des Palmiste 974 REU 22m47 9

HC DUCHEMANN Jeremy 213007 CAM /91 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 32m95 16

HC VELLE Paolo 1123340 CAM /91 F Club D'athletisme De Saint-l 974 REU 24m19 10

HC BADIROU Bastoine 1184895 CAM /91 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 12m30 3

RIVIERE Yann Emmanuel 192988 CAM /92 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU NC 1

HC PAYET Loic 1066555 CAM /91 A Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 15m95 5

50m / MIF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 12h 15       Vent : -2.4

1 DASSY Hanna 689860 MIF /93 G Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 7''0 R2 28

2 BENARD Claire 1179100 MIF /94 C Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 7''4 D1 22

3 FRUTEAU-OROSMANN Ornella 1183375 MIF /94 H Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 7''7 D2 19

4 CAZAMBO Marie Louise 1184841 MIF /93 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 8''3 13

GOMAR Marie Amanda 1184818 MIF /93 D Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU NP

50m / MIF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 2      à 12h 15       Vent : -3.0

1 COISSER Francoise 582272 MIF /93 I Ab Saint-paul  1 974 REU 7''4 D1 22

2 SIMJEE Valerie 197319 MIF /94 C Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 7''6 D2 20

3 ALBRECHT Audrey 397465 MIF /93 C Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 7''9 17

4 LAURET Joanna 1170483 MIF /93 J Ab Saint-paul  2 974 REU 7''9 17

5 AMANO Chloe 219248 MIF /93 F Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 8''6 11

MICHEL Elise 1176853 MIF /93 B Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU NP

50m / MIF (20/04/2008)    Finale directe 3       Vent : -1.3

HC SINCERE Lise 1058339 MIF /94 I Ab Saint-paul  1 974 REU 7''9 17

HC BOITARD Marie-julie 1181372 MIF /94 I Ab Saint-paul  1 974 REU 8''2 14

50m / MIF Mixte (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -2.4

1 QUETA-RENEMENDRAF Michelle 1061658 MIF /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 7''6 D2 20

2 GRAVINA Alexandra 1051057 MIF /93 C Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 8''1 15

HC JUILLEROT Olivia Marie Em 1061698 MIF /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 8''1 15

100m / MIF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 45       Vent : -2.4

1 ABOUKIR Clarelle 1122659 MIF /93 H Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 13''69 R3 26

2 ROBERT Maeva 1049812 MIF /94 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 13''78 R3 26

3 DELELA Chloe 482034 MIF /93 G Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 13''97 R3 25

4 BLUMBERGER Manon 588611 MIF /93 F Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 14''24 D1 23

HC DARENCOURT Samyra 1058986 MIF /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 14''72 D2 20

100m / MIF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 2      à 11h 45       Vent : -3.0

1 JUSTINE Marie-francoise 1118648 MIF /93 I Ab Saint-paul  1 974 REU 14''71 D2 20

2 DOBI Sarah 706461 MIF /94 B Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 14''93 D2 19

3 RAVELOJAONA Stephane 1173556 MIF /94 K Ac  St-andre 974 REU 15''64 16

4 GOMAR Marie Amanda 1184818 MIF /93 D Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 17''36 8

HC ALI Fazilla 1061657 MIF /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 14''89 D2 19

HC EUPHRASIE Diana 1181373 MIF /94 J Ab Saint-paul  2 974 REU 15''53 16
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100m / MIF (20/04/2008)    Finale directe 3       Vent : -1.3

1 BOUET Mallory 1176267 MIF /94 I Ab Saint-paul  1 974 REU 14''86 D2 20

2 PADRE Emeline 1110931 MIF /94 J Ab Saint-paul  2 974 REU 15''06 19

3 NIRLO Betty 1100048 MIF /94 J Ab Saint-paul  2 974 REU 15''10 18

4 TECHER Maeva Christell 1034646 MIF /94 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 15''52 16

5 RAVILY Coline 1118264 MIF /93 K Ac  St-andre 974 REU 16''89 10

1 000m / MIF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 15

1 CLORATE Pamela 1120064 MIF /94 K Ac  St-andre 974 REU 3'17''71 R2 28

2 CUVELIER Alice 481099 MIF /93 G Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 3'18''71 R2 28

3 DAKA Julia 1061868 MIF /94 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 3'44''62 D2 19

4 MICARELLI Amel 1181913 MIF /94 C Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 3'54''81 16

5 NEFF Iris 127062 MIF /94 K Ac  St-andre 974 REU 3'57''66 16

6 BOITARD Marie-julie 1181372 MIF /94 I Ab Saint-paul  1 974 REU 4'04''03 14

7 DIJOUX Emmanuelle 1122215 MIF /94 D Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 4'07''15 13

8 LIBEL Juanita 1119773 MIF /93 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 4'17''94 11

9 LOGORAS Floriane 193674 MIF /94 J Ab Saint-paul  2 974 REU 4'28''41 9

1 PROUX Marie 696150 MIF /93 D Athletisme Club De Saint-leu 974 REU 3'48''03 18

2 000m / MIF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 45

1 BOGO Julie 128988 MIF /93 B Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 8'18''26 D1 21

2 ABOUKIR Clarelle 1122659 MIF /93 H Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 9'07''60 15

HC JEAN BART Maryse Anne Mar 1082311 MIF /93 G Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 9'19''79 14

80m Haies (76) / MIF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 10h 30       Vent : +3.3

1 HUMBLOT Bernadette 1059033 MIF /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 13''19 R2 29

2 BENARD Claire 1179100 MIF /94 C Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 14''35 D1 20

HC FONTAINE Jessy 1060121 MIF /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 15''77 10

80m Haies (76) / MIF (20/04/2008)    Finale directe 2       Vent : +1.7

1 EUPHRASIE Diana 1181373 MIF /94 J Ab Saint-paul  2 974 REU 15''64 11

2 AURELIE Chloe 123949 MIF /94 G Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 22''58 1

HC SINCERE Lise 1058339 MIF /94 I Ab Saint-paul  1 974 REU 16''58 5

HC LOGORAS Floriane 193674 MIF /94 J Ab Saint-paul  2 974 REU 16''59 5

80m Haies (76) / MIF Mixte (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +3.3

1 HOARAU Mathilde 1054772 MIF /94 B Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 17''26 3

200m Haies (76) / MIF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 20       Vent : -0.9

1 MICHEL Elise 1176853 MIF /93 B Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 34''09 R3 25

2 PAYET Marine 706454 MIF /94 B Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 36''55 D2 19

3 BASSO Nadege 1120458 MIF /94 D Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 37''92 15

MAUNIER Amanda 586290 MIF /94 G Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU AB 1

200m Haies (76) / MIF (20/04/2008)    Finale directe 2       Vent : -1.5

1 LUCIEN Christelle 1123639 MIF /93 I Ab Saint-paul  1 974 REU 35''11 D1 23

2 DELELA Mathilde 573760 MIF /94 H Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 40''65 9

3 RIVIERE Gressie 465230 MIF /94 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 41''83 6

200m Haies (76) / MIF Mixte (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 20       Vent : -1.5

1 PROUX Marie 696150 MIF /93 D Athletisme Club De Saint-leu 974 REU 33''67 R2 27

Hauteur / MIF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 00

1 FONTAINE Jessy 1060121 MIF /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 1m38 D1 24

2 BENARD Claire 1179100 MIF /94 C Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 1m36 D1 23

3 FRUTEAU-OROSMANN Ornella 1183375 MIF /94 H Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 1m34 D2 22

4 CAZAMBO Marie Louise 1184841 MIF /93 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 1m20 15

4 CUVELIER Alice 481099 MIF /93 G Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 1m20 15

4 DIJOUX Emmanuelle 1122215 MIF /94 D Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 1m20 15

4 RAVELOJAONA Stephane 1173556 MIF /94 K Ac  St-andre 974 REU 1m20 15

HC DAKA Julia 1061868 MIF /94 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 1m32 D2 21
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Perche / MIF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 10

1 DELELA Chloe 482034 MIF /93 G Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 1m90 D2 18

2 EUPHRASIE Diana 1181373 MIF /94 J Ab Saint-paul  2 974 REU 1m80 16

DARENCOURT Samyra 1058986 MIF /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU NC 1

Longueur / MIF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 00

1 ROBERT Maeva 1049812 MIF /94 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 4m55 (NC) R3 24

2 HUMBLOT Bernadette 1059033 MIF /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 4m55 (NC) R3 24

3 LOGORAS Floriane 193674 MIF /94 J Ab Saint-paul  2 974 REU 4m49 (NC) D1 24

4 DASSY Hanna 689860 MIF /93 G Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 4m40 (NC) D1 23

5 PAYET Marine 706454 MIF /94 B Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 4m19 (NC) D2 20

6 LUCIEN Christelle 1123639 MIF /93 I Ab Saint-paul  1 974 REU 4m17 (NC) D2 20

7 ABOUKIR Clarelle 1122659 MIF /93 H Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 4m16 (NC) D2 20

8 CLORATE Pamela 1120064 MIF /94 K Ac  St-andre 974 REU 4m01 (NC) D2 18

9 SIMJEE Valerie 197319 MIF /94 C Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 3m85 (NC) 16

10 BLUMBERGER Manon 588611 MIF /93 F Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 3m84 (NC) 16

11 BOGO Julie 128988 MIF /93 B Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 3m59 (NC) 12

12 NEFF Iris 127062 MIF /94 K Ac  St-andre 974 REU 3m38 (NC) 10

13 AMANO Chloe 219248 MIF /93 F Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 2m24 (NC) 1

HC ALI Fazilla 1061657 MIF /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 4m32 (NC) D1 22

HC NIRLO Betty 1100048 MIF /94 J Ab Saint-paul  2 974 REU 3m61 (NC) 13

HC SINCERE Lise 1058339 MIF /94 I Ab Saint-paul  1 974 REU 3m60 (NC) 13

HC LAURET Joanna 1170483 MIF /93 J Ab Saint-paul  2 974 REU 3m59 (NC) 12

HC RAVILY Coline 1118264 MIF /93 K Ac  St-andre 974 REU 3m25 (NC) 8

HC BONNOMET Cecile Marie Em 1120995 MIF /94 D Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 2m44 (NC) 1

Triple Saut / MIF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 00

1 HUMBLOT Bernadette 1059033 MIF /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 10m20 (NC) R2 28

2 COISSER Francoise 582272 MIF /93 I Ab Saint-paul  1 974 REU 9m94 (NC) R3 26

3 MAUNIER Amanda 586290 MIF /94 G Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 9m89 (NC) R3 26

4 ROBERT Maeva 1049812 MIF /94 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 9m60 (NC) R3 24

5 MICHEL Elise 1176853 MIF /93 B Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 9m30 (NC) D1 22

6 DOBI Sarah 706461 MIF /94 B Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 8m67 (NC) D2 18

7 LIBEL Juanita 1119773 MIF /93 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 8m60 (NC) D2 18

8 MICARELLI Amel 1181913 MIF /94 C Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 8m40 (NC) D2 16

9 BASSO Nadege 1120458 MIF /94 D Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 8m30 (NC) D2 16

HC BOUET Mallory 1176267 MIF /94 I Ab Saint-paul  1 974 REU 8m22 (NC) D2 15

DELELA Mathilde 573760 MIF /94 H Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU NC (NC) 1

1 HOARAU Mathilde 1054772 MIF /94 B Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 8m48 (NC) D2 17

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 40

1 LUCIEN Christelle 1123639 MIF /93 I Ab Saint-paul  1 974 REU 9m10 D1 22

2 MAUNIER Amanda 586290 MIF /94 G Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 8m92 D1 21

3 FRUTEAU-OROSMANN Ornella 1183375 MIF /94 H Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 7m60 D2 16

4 TECHER Maeva Christell 1034646 MIF /94 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 7m54 16

5 DIJOUX Emmanuelle 1122215 MIF /94 D Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 6m87 14

6 PAYET Marine 706454 MIF /94 B Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 6m43 12

HC ALI Fazilla 1061657 MIF /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 8m05 D2 18

HC LAURET Joanna 1170483 MIF /93 J Ab Saint-paul  2 974 REU 7m34 15

HC ALBRECHT Audrey 397465 MIF /93 C Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 7m12 15

HC BOGO Julie 128988 MIF /93 B Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 6m06 11

HC NIRLO Betty 1100048 MIF /94 J Ab Saint-paul  2 974 REU 5m55 9

HC GRAVINA Alexandra 1051057 MIF /93 C Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 7m05 14

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 40

1 ABOUKIR Clarelle 1122659 MIF /93 H Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 17m15 12

2 BASSO Nadege 1120458 MIF /94 D Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 13m73 8

HC JUSTINE Marie-francoise 1118648 MIF /93 I Ab Saint-paul  1 974 REU 22m07 D2 18

HC MANIECA Murielle 219872 MIF /94 C Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 18m44 14

HC PADRE Emeline 1110931 MIF /94 J Ab Saint-paul  2 974 REU 15m84 11

HC AURELIE Chloe 123949 MIF /94 G Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 12m04 7

HC MICHEL Elise 1176853 MIF /93 B Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 11m75 6
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Marteau (3 Kg) / MIF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 10h 00

1 MANIECA Murielle 219872 MIF /94 C Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 38m95 R2 34

2 PADRE Emeline 1110931 MIF /94 J Ab Saint-paul  2 974 REU 20m91 17

3 JULIENNE Alison 1118257 MIF /94 J Ab Saint-paul  2 974 REU 20m52 17

4 MOIMBA Nelsie 192726 MIF /94 H Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 18m96 15

5 BONNOMET Cecile Marie Em 1120995 MIF /94 D Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 18m45 14

6 TECHER Maeva Christell 1034646 MIF /94 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 14m58 9

HC DASSY Hanna 689860 MIF /93 G Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 10m35 4

1 QUETA-RENEMENDRAF Michelle 1061658 MIF /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 20m51 17

HC JUILLEROT Olivia Marie Em 1061698 MIF /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 18m35 14

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 40

1 COISSER Francoise 582272 MIF /93 I Ab Saint-paul  1 974 REU 29m99 R3 28

2 DAKA Julia 1061868 MIF /94 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 22m64 D2 19

3 NEFF Iris 127062 MIF /94 K Ac  St-andre 974 REU 15m18 12

4 BLUMBERGER Manon 588611 MIF /93 F Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 14m98 11

5 LIBEL Juanita 1119773 MIF /93 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 11m96 8

HC JUSTINE Marie-francoise 1118648 MIF /93 I Ab Saint-paul  1 974 REU 20m07 17

HC DARENCOURT Samyra 1058986 MIF /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 18m12 15

HC DELELA Chloe 482034 MIF /93 G Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 17m34 14

HC FONTAINE Jessy 1060121 MIF /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 14m47 11

HC RAVILY Coline 1118264 MIF /93 K Ac  St-andre 974 REU 12m27 9

HC RAVELOJAONA Stephane 1173556 MIF /94 K Ac  St-andre 974 REU 9m40 5

AMANO Chloe 219248 MIF /93 F Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU NC 1

DOBI Sarah 706461 MIF /94 B Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU NC 1

1 QUETA-RENEMENDRAF Michelle 1061658 MIF /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 19m22 16

HC JUILLEROT Olivia Marie Em 1061698 MIF /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 17m19 14

2 000m  Marche / MIF (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 10

1 BONNOMET Cecile Marie Em 1120995 MIF /94 D Ac Saint Joseph 974 REU 14'29''68 12

HC AURELIE Chloe 123949 MIF /94 G Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 14'35''53 12

HC MOIMBA Nelsie 192726 MIF /94 H Athletic Club De Saint-paul 974 REU 18'57''41 1

1 HOARAU Mathilde 1054772 MIF /94 B Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 16'06''24 4

50m / MIM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 12h 20       Vent : -1.3

1 HOAREAU David 1181325 MIM /93 D Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 8''0 8

MAHADZERE Anthony 1120997 MIM /94 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU NP

HC SALAMBEAU Morgan 520608 MIM /93 A Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 7''0 D2 18

100m / MIM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 50       Vent : -0.5

1 BARBE Nicolas 676408 MIM /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 12''59 D1 26

2 URBATRO Jean Patrick 397817 MIM /94 B Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 12''78 D1 24

3 M'NEMONIDE Uldrich 1119689 MIM /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 12''86 D1 23

4 ROBERT Eymerick 1171882 MIM /94 E Ca De La Plaine Des Palmiste 974 REU 13''51 18

HC VIALO Logan 1120243 MIM /94 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 12''86 D1 23

HC BOINA Omar 127678 MIM /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 13''03 D2 22

100m / MIM (20/04/2008)    Finale directe 2       Vent : -0.7

1 TENOR Steveen 1171826 MIM /94 F Ac  St-andre 974 REU 14''73 10

100m / MIM Mixte (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 50       Vent : -0.7

1 ROBERT Erickson 1061632 MIM /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 13''68 17

2 BOYER Nick 705493 MIM /93 B Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 14''23 13

HC HIS Enzo 1146207 MIM /93 C Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 13''88 15
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1 000m / MIM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 25

1 URBATRO Jean Patrick 397817 MIM /94 B Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 2'55''43 R3 28

2 ILLAN LEMASSON Benjamin 1184885 MIM /93 C Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 3'09''09 D2 21

3 LAURET Bruno 1117996 MIM /93 B Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 3'09''37 D2 21

4 BEGUE Florent 582785 MIM /94 E Ca De La Plaine Des Palmiste 974 REU 3'17''42 18

5 VIRAYE Alexandre 900340 MIM /94 D Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 3'18''30 18

6 ROBERT Dominique 127033 MIM /94 F Ac  St-andre 974 REU 3'19''51 18

7 MAHADZERE Anthony 1120997 MIM /94 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 3'30''17 14

8 THOMAS Jonas 193768 MIM /94 E Ca De La Plaine Des Palmiste 974 REU 3'35''80 12

9 FONTAINE Bruno 1116138 MIM /93 D Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 3'45''31 9

1 BEGUE Jordan 1175431 BEM /96 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 3'55''57 15

3 000m / MIM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 SAINT ALME Ludovic 1113523 MIM /93 C Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 10'36''53 D1 24

1 COCHIS Priyantha 1123064 MIM /94 D Athletisme Club De Saint-leu 974 REU 10'37''41 D1 24

2 AFA Wilson Jean Ala 1153394 MIM /93 B Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 12'49''33 7

100m Haies (84) / MIM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1.4

1 TANJAMA Alexandre 1104501 MIM /93 C Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 14''49 R1 32

2 LAURET Kevin 1057206 MIM /93 B Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 14''68 R2 31

200m Haies (76) / MIM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 15       Vent : -1.3

1 LAURET Mike Jean Pierr 676583 MIM /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 28''63 R2 31

2 VALIN Thony 1166126 MIM /94 B Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 29''03 R2 29

1 PARIS Romain 1060375 MIM /93 C Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 28''85 R2 30

2 DUBOURG Romuald 1184682 MIM /94 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 32''03 D2 21

Hauteur / MIM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 40

1 ILLAN LEMASSON Benjamin 1184885 MIM /93 C Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 1m60 D1 25

2 LAURET Mike Jean Pierr 676583 MIM /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 1m60 D1 25

3 BOINA Omar 127678 MIM /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 1m60 D1 25

4 ROBERT Dominique 127033 MIM /94 F Ac  St-andre 974 REU 1m34 12

5 HOAREAU David 1181325 MIM /93 D Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 1m34 12

VIRAYE Alexandre 900340 MIM /94 D Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU NC 1

SAINT ALME Ludovic 1113523 MIM /93 C Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU NC 1

THOMAS Jonas 193768 MIM /94 E Ca De La Plaine Des Palmiste 974 REU NC 1

1 BEGUE Jordan 1175431 BEM /96 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 1m28 D3 18

HC HIS Enzo 1146207 MIM /93 C Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 1m38 14

Perche / MIM Mixte (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 10h 00

1 HUBERT Robin 131027 MIM /93 C Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 3m40 R2 30

Longueur / MIM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 40

1 VALIN Thony 1166126 MIM /94 B Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 5m29 (NC) D2 24

2 FONTAINE Bruno 1116138 MIM /93 D Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 3m97 (NC) 8

3 TENOR Steveen 1171826 MIM /94 F Ac  St-andre 974 REU 3m92 (NC) 8

3 LACOUDRAY David 218278 MIM /94 E Ca De La Plaine Des Palmiste 974 REU 3m92 (NC) 8

5 THOMAS Jonas 193768 MIM /94 E Ca De La Plaine Des Palmiste 974 REU 3m59 (NC) 6

HC VIALO Logan 1120243 MIM /94 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 5m00 (NC) D2 20

HC MAHADZERE Anthony 1120997 MIM /94 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 4m88 (NC) 19

HC URBATRO Jean Patrick 397817 MIM /94 B Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 4m81 (NC) 18

1 PARIS Romain 1060375 MIM /93 C Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 5m06 (NC) D2 21

2 ROBERT Erickson 1061632 MIM /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 4m67 (NC) 16

HC DUBOURG Romuald 1184682 MIM /94 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 4m62 (NC) 15

BEGUE Jordan 1175431 BEM /96 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU NC 1
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Triple Saut / MIM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 40

1 TANJAMA Alexandre 1104501 MIM /93 C Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 12m82 (NC) R1 34

2 M'NEMONIDE Uldrich 1119689 MIM /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 12m19 (NC) R2 30

3 BARBE Nicolas 676408 MIM /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 11m70 (NC) R3 27

4 SAINT ALME Ludovic 1113523 MIM /93 C Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 9m64 (NC) 14

HC LAURET Mike Jean Pierr 676583 MIM /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 10m94 (NC) D1 22

1 PARIS Romain 1060375 MIM /93 C Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 10m64 (NC) D2 20

2 ROBERT Erickson 1061632 MIM /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 10m42 (NC) D2 19

3 TSIRAMBERY Ulrich Jean Via 1153382 MIM /93 B Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 9m36 (NC) 12

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 00

1 VALIN Thony 1166126 MIM /94 B Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 11m98 R3 29

2 ROBERT Dominique 127033 MIM /94 F Ac  St-andre 974 REU 7m10 13

3 VIRAYE Alexandre 900340 MIM /94 D Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 7m00 12

HC BARBE Nicolas 676408 MIM /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 9m58 D2 21

HC M'NEMONIDE Uldrich 1119689 MIM /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 9m50 D2 21

HC LAURET Bruno 1117996 MIM /93 B Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 9m23 20

HC ILLAN LEMASSON Benjamin 1184885 MIM /93 C Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 7m25 13

1 PARIS Romain 1060375 MIM /93 C Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 10m00 D2 22

HC DUBOURG Romuald 1184682 MIM /94 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 7m86 15

1 REFUS Olivier 192964 MIM /93 F Club D'athletisme De Saint-l 974 REU 10m39 D2 23

1 HAURICE Luidji 1184321 MIM /93 A Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 11m95 R3 29

2 NEBONNE Olivier 579543 MIM /93 C Ca Cambuston-st-andre (reu 974 REU 9m41 D2 20

Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 00

1 LAURET Kevin 1057206 MIM /93 B Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 26m40 22

1 HIS Enzo 1146207 MIM /93 C Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 21m71 17

1 DIJOUX Jason 1008350 MIM /93 F Club D'athletisme De Saint-l 974 REU 24m42 20

2 NEBONNE Olivier 579543 MIM /93 C Ca Cambuston-st-andre (reu 974 REU 27m86 D2 23

HC SALAMBEAU Morgan 520608 MIM /93 A Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 29m94 D2 25

Marteau (4 Kg) / MIM Mixte (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 11h 10

1 AFA Wilson Jean Ala 1153394 MIM /93 B Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 9m06 2

1 SALAMBEAU Morgan 520608 MIM /93 A Ca Plaine Des Cafres 974 REU 46m03 R2 33

2 NEBONNE Olivier 579543 MIM /93 C Ca Cambuston-st-andre (reu 974 REU 43m23 R3 31

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 00

1 BOINA Omar 127678 MIM /93 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 39m53 D2 28

2 TANJAMA Alexandre 1104501 MIM /93 C Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 33m58 23

3 LAURET Kevin 1057206 MIM /93 B Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 32m44 22

4 ROBERT Eymerick 1171882 MIM /94 E Ca De La Plaine Des Palmiste 974 REU 29m59 20

5 TENOR Steveen 1171826 MIM /94 F Ac  St-andre 974 REU 24m91 16

6 FONTAINE Bruno 1116138 MIM /93 D Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 24m54 16

7 SAINT ALME Ludovic 1113523 MIM /93 C Ac Entente Nord Saint Denis 974 REU 23m25 15

8 HOAREAU David 1181325 MIM /93 D Co Stade Petite Ile 974 REU 15m99 9

HC VIALO Logan 1120243 MIM /94 A Us Pointe-des-galets 974 REU 29m80 20

HC LAURET Bruno 1117996 MIM /93 B Ab Saint-paul 974 REU 27m50 18

1 HUBERT Robin 131027 MIM /93 C Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 31m77 22

2 TSIRAMBERY Ulrich Jean Via 1153382 MIM /93 B Ac Saint-benoit 974 REU 21m20 13

HC FRANCOISE Rudy 1181403 MIM /94 E Adi Sportive Saint Louis 974 REU 13m98 7

3 000m  Marche / MIM Mixte (20/04/2008)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 20

1 HUBERT Robin 131027 MIM /93 C Racing Club De Saint Denis 974 REU 17'40''43 D1 20

mercredi 23 avril 2008  7h0912 / 12
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